SUPREME COURT OF THE ACT

CIRCULAR

ADMISSION DAYS 2021
Admission Day





Last day for filing









documents

Friday,  19 February




  *  Friday, 22 January 
Friday, 16 April





  *  Friday, 19 March
Friday, 18 June





  *  Friday, 21 May
Friday, 20 August




  *  Friday, 23 July
Friday, 15 October




  *  Friday, 17 September
Friday, 10 December




  *  Friday, 12 November

REGISTRAR

